Last name First name Sex Membership

Ashworth
Bin-Suhayl
Dias
Fisher
Goldsmith
Ilett
Jennings
Lees
Lees
Lenton
Lim
Majewski
Merriman
Richards
Richmond
Sartain
Spencer

Timoshenko

Walker
Yi

Steven M
leysaa
Claudio
Neal
Jennifer
Raymond ]
Jim

David
Nicholas
Oliver ]
Mark
Adam
Scott
Alexander
Charles ]
Patrick P
Paul
Andrei
Peter N
Guanxing
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M
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Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold

Rating

Code
302343G
283325G
341986B
293495E
111361G
113348C
341316A
285754G
291619]
173708K
150309B
341987D
306982F
309822K
234492A
118502A
171017F
270581D
120991H
343192H
342380D

Live
Rating
9CAE 1475K
9HAE 2334K
9HAE 0000
9HAE 1741A
1342A
9NEG 1827A
9NEG 1349K
0000
1755K
9CAE 1994K
9CAF 1939A
9HAE 1365K
1618K
9HAE 1875K
1552A
1479A
ONEG 1792A
9HAE 0000
ONEG 1942A
9CAE 1781K
9HAE 1622A

Club

Live
Rapid

1518K
0000
0000
1724A
1164P
0000
1160K
1712K
1897K
0000
1949A
1373K
1561K
1725K
1836P
1496P
1762K
0000
0000
0000
1601A

Standard
Rating

1475K
2334K
0000

1741A
1342A
1827A
1349K
0000

1755K
1994K
1939A
1365K
1618K
1875K
1552A
1479A
1792A
0000

1942A
1781K
1622A



